24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(74) Pladur - Listrez

1 49.324 +1.447 10:35:12.579
2 48.514 +0.637 10:36:01.093
3 48.521 +0.644 10:36:49.614
4 48.808 +0.931 10:37:38.422
5 48.151 +0.274 10:38:26.573
6 47.877 | - 10:39:14.450
7 48.138 +0.261 10:40:02.588
8 47.926 +0.049 10:40:50.514
9 48.609 +0.732 10:41:39.123
10 48.555 +0.678 10:42:27.678
1 48.315 +0.438 10:43:15.993
12 48.864 +0.987 10:44:04.857
13 48.161 +0.284 10:44:53.018
14 1:33.949 +46.072 10:46:26.967
15 1:01.560 +13.683 10:47:28.527
16 48.970 +1.093 10:48:17.497
17 49.027 +1.150 10:49:06.524
18 48.921 +1.044 10:49:55.445
19 48.718 +0.841 10:50:44.163
20 49.287 +1.410 10:51:33.450
21 48.865 +0.988 10:52:22.315
22 52.575 +4.698 10:53:14.890
23 48.616 +0.739 10:54:03.506
24 48.624 +0.747 10:54:52.130
25 48.912 +1.035 10:55:41.042
26 2:21.138  +1:33.261 10:58:02.180
27 1:19.493 +31.616 10:59:21.673
28 57.666 +9.789 11:00:19.339
29 49.525 +1.648 11:01:08.864
30 49.007 +1.130 11:01:57.871
31 1:19.870 +31.993 11:03:17.741
32 10:05.920  +9:18.043 11:13:23.661
33 1:07.111 +19.234 11:14:30.772
34 49.089 +1.212 11:15:19.861
35 48.674 +0.797 11:16:08.535
36 48.427 +0.550 11:16:56.962
37 48.654 +0.777 11:17:45.616
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